cui.com
date 07/07/2021
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VIFSD1-SIP  DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
RoHS
MODEL input
voltage
output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p) (%)
VIFSD1-S5-S5-SIP 5 4.75 ~ 5.25 5 15 150 1 15 69
VIFSD1-S5-S9-SIP* 5 4.75 ~ 5.25 9 12 111 1 15 70
VIFSD1-S5-S12-SIP 5 4.75 ~ 5.25 12 9 83 1 15 71
VIFSD1-S5-S15-SIP* 5 4.75 ~ 5.25 15 7 67 1 15 72
VIFSD1-S12-S5-SIP 12 11.4 ~ 12.6 5 15 150 1 15 69
VIFSD1-S12-S9-SIP 12 11.4 ~ 12.6 9 12 111 1 15 71
VIFSD1-S12-S12-SIP 12 11.4 ~ 12.6 12 9 83 1 15 72
VIFSD1-S12-S15-SIP* 12 11.4 ~ 12.6 15 7 67 1 15 72
VIFSD1-S24-S5-SIP 24 22.8 ~ 25.2 5 15 150 1 15 70
VIFSD1-S24-S9-SIP 24 22.8 ~ 25.2 9 12 111 1 15 72
VIFSD1-S24-S12-SIP 24 22.8 ~ 25.2 12 9 83 1 15 73
VIFSD1-S24-S15-SIP 24 22.8 ~ 25.2 15 7 67 1 15 73
 output.
                 *. Discontinued model
FEATURES
• isolated 1 W output